


RECOMMENDED ACTION: Approval of Change Order No. 1 to Cadillac Asphalt for the 2013
Neighborhood Road Program—Contract 2 (Asphalt) in the amount of $433,126.

1/2(Y| N 1(2|Y|N
Mayor Gatt Council Member Margolis
Mayor Pro Tem Staudt Council Member Mutch
Council Member Casey Council Member Wrobel
Council Member Fischer




[ &\

—— %
\ !

&

NEWBERRY, MANSFIELD

=)

HUNTINGTON, CONCORD,

JAMESTOWNE, YORKSHIRE

2013 Neighborhood Road Program
Change Order - Asphalt Streets (Contract 2)

Location Map

SHERIDAN, OAKWOOD - (Slurry Seal)

BROOKFOREST, DEERFIELD, WINFIELD ]

L] LN w®m d &

DUNNABECK

BARCLAY CT/DR, DARTMOOR, PERTH CT,
YORK MILLS, HAZLETON, STRATFORD,

&

m—

Map Author: Croy

Date: 7/11/2013
Project: 2013 NRP/CPM
Version #: v4.2

MAP INTERPRETATION NOTICE

Map information depicted is not intended to replace or substitute for
any official or primary source. This map was intended to meet
National Map Accuracy Standards and use the most recent,
accurate sources available to the people of the City of Novi.
Boundary measurements and area calculations are approximate
and should not be construed as survey measurements performed by
alicensed Michigan Surveyor as defined in Michigan Public Act 132
of 1970 as amended. Pleased contact the City GIS Manager to
confirm source and accuracy information related to this map.

0

500 1,000

City of Novi

Engineering Division
Department of Public Services
26300 Lee BeGole Drive
Novi, MI 48375

cityofnovi.org

Feet

2,000 3,000 4,000

1inch = 2,500 feet




[

¢ityofnovi.org

WORK CHANGE DIRECTIVE No. 1

|Project: 12013 NRP - Asphalt ~ Contract 2

{Owner: City of Navl {Engr: URS Corporation
26300 Lee BeGole Dr 27777 Franklin Road, Suite 2000
Novi, Michigan 48375 Southfield, Michigan 48034
(248) 735-5832 (248) 204-5900
Contractor: |Cadillac Asphalt, LLC
51777 W. 12 Mile Road
Wixom, Michigan 48393
(248) 380-3645
|Drafted Date: ] July 12, 2013 |
Reasoning: Additional funding has been ldentifled and made avallable for the project. This change Is to add work similar
® Ito the ariginal work on additfonal roadways to the contract.
Existing Contract ltems
t Price
l;g;g No. Division Hem Descripti Unit Unit Price Dgggct L
) inspeotion "Grew Praye™” - 16D | -~ $840.00 N
3 Erasion Control, Silt Fence LF $1.20
4 Eroslon Contro, Inlet Protection EA $80.00 A1 $3,280.00
6 Dr, Structure Covar, Ad)., Case 2 | EA $450.00 38 $16,200.00
7 Dr. Structure Cover, EJ#7045M1 EA $605.00 3 $1,616.00
8 Reconstruct Dralnage Stiucture LF $160.00 32 $4,600.00
g Point-Up Drainage Structure EA $200.00 32 $6,400.00
10 Subgrade Undercutting, Typelt | CY $2000) 10 $200.00
11 Remove Pavement SY $9.00: 1501 $13,509.00
12 Curb and Gutter, Removal LF $10,40 671 $6,978.40
13 | Cold Milling, HMA Suiface sy | ¢1.50] 20528 | $30,789.00
14 Sidewalk, Removal sY $10.76] 231 $2,483.26
15. AggregataBase, 21AA. 8"} 8Y | $14.25) 5630 $7,652.60
16 Gaotaxtile, Separator SY $5.30 100 $630.00
17 Joint and Crack, Cleanout LF $1.00 12000 $12,000.00
18 Hand Patching Ton $75.00 100 $7,600.00
19 Pavt. Joint and Crack Repalir LF $2.00] 12000 $24,000,00
21 Concrete Curb and Gutter LF $22.00 671 $14,762.00
22 HMA, 4C Ton $66.00 2427 $160,182.00
23 HMA, 3C Ton $141.45 184 $26,026.80
25 Concrete Driveway SY $30.00 71 $2,130.00
26 Sidewalk, Conc., 4" SF $4.50 1125 $5,062.60
27 Sidewalk, Conc., 6" SF $5.00 50 $260.00
28 Sidewalk Ramp, Cong., 68" SF $5.00 1080 $5,496.00
29 ADA Detectable Waming Plate SF $19,10 280 $5,348.00}




30 Undardraln, Subbass, 6" LF $0,00] 437 $4,326.30

39 Fabric Intarlayer - Alternate 1 sy $2,35] 20526 $48,236.10,
Subtotals| $409,676.65 $0.00
Tofal $409,6756.85

Page 1 of 2
New Contract ltems
Contract Price
item No. | Division ltem Description Unit | Unit Price] Quantity d Deduc!

a2 |Mobliization WCD1 LS | $42,000.00 1 $12,000,00

33 Maintaining Tratflc WCD1 LS $3,000.00 1 $3,000.00)

34 Surface Reatoration WCD1 LS $3,000.00 1 $3,000.00

35 Dr Structurs, 48 inch dia EA $3,600.00 1 $3,500,00

36 . Sewer, CI E, 12 inch, Tr Det 8 FT $76.00 25 $1,950,00

37 Dr Structure, Tap, 42 inch EA $425.00 1 $425.00

38 Lane Tles EA $8.60] 144 $1,224.00

30 Earth Excavation sY $7.25 60 $362.60
Subtotals| $23450.00 £0.00
Total $23,450.00
Estimated Incréass/Decrease In Contract Price $433,12585
Original Contract Amount $662,771.68
Sum of Previous Approved Change Orders $0.00
Estimated Revised Contract Amotint $1,005,8087.51

‘THE CHANGES ADDRESSED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER HEREBY ADJUSTS THE GONTRACT
TIMEBY: [__38_ |Day(s)

Accepted By: A,Z Date: B-2-/8
cndmao Asphalt e
7/

(/ i URS Corparation
pa o
2

Preparad By:

_ B} p ) et
Reviewed By: /;B \]\/ / j Date: o/ '7/ 2

oburn, P.E., Englneerng Manager

Approved By: Z ’P”V) ) Date: f/7 / j

ﬁo{Haya { P.E. - DPS Dlrsctor/City Englneer

and

Date:




